
Orientation
2023 Summer/Fall Transfer Session Dates

2023 Summer/Fall Transfer Sessions

•	 Thursday, April 20 - Summer Transfer Orientation 
•	 Friday, April 21 - Summer Transfer Orientation
•	 Thursday, May 11 - Summer Transfer Orientation
•	 Friday, May 12 - Summer Transfer Orientation
•	 Wednesday, June 7 - Summer Transfer Orientation

SUMMER

•	 Wednesday, June 14 - Summer/Fall Transfer Orientation

SUMMER/FALL

•	 Wednesday, July 12 - Fall Transfer Orientation
•	 Wednesday, July 19 - Fall Transfer Orientation
•	 Monday, July 24 - Fall Transfer Orientation
•	 Tuesday, August 1 - Fall Transfer Orientation
•	 Wednesday, August 2	 - Fall Transfer Orientation
•	 Monday, August 7 - Fall Transfer Orientation
•	 Tuesday, August 8 - Fall Transfer Orientation
•	 Wednesday, August 9 - Fall Transfer Orientation
•	 Friday, August 11 - Fall Transfer Orientation
•	 Wednesday, August 16 - Fall Transfer Orientation
•	 Thursday, August 17 - Fall Transfer Orientation
•	 Friday, August 18 - Fall Transfer Orientation

FALL


